DYz IHALRZTIER <FRHE>

kyushu bus booking T#&&E. F1=I&
https://kyushubusbooking.com/

S>—FBLEDAZa2—T TBAFRE] ZERLTIESL,

@ TR EER
(tHEe] & [BlEH] 220, [RNRBER] 20 V9 I LFT,

Kyushu Bus Booking EEAR  BEEULYYAR  TRY  E<HBZEM HMLAbE  <English DIEXE 0y

E/ Con)f‘;ﬂ%. [:1‘/ Affordable

All buses air conditioned Great value for mor

KUROKAWA
HOT-SPRING,

@ FH#IBLA
BHROFMR—UNREES,
FEDOTRERATY VI LTSS,

Kyushu Bus Booking BEAR  EBYLSLAR  ECBBEE  HHLAbE  S<English  DIEAE

O mEm. wER d
P @WER. T 8795114 kS RB WM

fomorvay PO
®
d#
@
[Kyushu Odan Bus #UJH#&87/s 2]
Kumamoto & Kurokawa / Yufuin / Beppu
g @
AEE o HJIERSR-H0E BT =T
i
MED SEFREER L TRIBR, HBRE. S~ AROERIEEEIS o @ =
2, ESERETESTEROBRELELOET. s SOAERLIC L
RZATY, o .
) WATHOF=
b +
o @™
(-,Tiﬁ Ueigle D -
L nEE 500 W MEOEDENETS
Blog : Best way to travel & thingstodo (707 : ZEEoD#|
= (Natural Hot Spring)

This is my first visit to Yufuin and Beppu
from Kumamoto. It is located in Oita
Prefecture. Both cities are best known for
magnificent natural Hot spring, spas &
resorts, t which is a treat for visitors!

S AR B e BT i I Bl 1B reswar Tt e borecl Ber riote o/ E7o/ OE/ O R &f EEos o/ Arov CEo/ Do, omar E357 o/ o1, 7o/ 02or L L TR - Sl P A


https://kyushubusbooking.com/

@ HHEBEOFER
BitOEHLE2 )y LT, CHADOBIZLZHALUS—M5EY, ATD
GEIRLTLESW] #2009 LTLESLY,

Kyushu Bus Booking

BE/SR BRIVLIVNZR Josd PR T3-1. ] sEVWaht ><English DO B&i#E ag1>

=

« 1282020  »
HA X X X &%
2930 1 2 3 45

67 8 9101112
1314 15 16 17 18 19
FUMEET N X 2021 22 23 24 2526
2728 2930 31 1 2

345 6 7 829

12811820205

BfY - BRZRRL T LI W

i REAERA

BURFERBIASET =
3 : 12:06 _ B n

e
Bl 17:13 BRLTLEZTWL

® FHFHDAR
RENREFE, A (KA/IDN) E2BUVFET=
ARICABT EBIENRTEINETDTIHERCEZ S,

74 vERFEHFEELTIEEN,

— .

nae: 1713
R ]
BEEN/R5-2 1A 129
wRA: 288125200 (& == B} i e
HERH/ RS- 122
FABERATRIN
L) e *A 1
AR 1206 O AIH 1313 = >
OMAI5Y 74T g 2 0ZRRY>aYHAD 143 s
ORARH (2531 0 12:19 O L] 1346 “n 1
J 1) OFRRM 1349
AR 123 OMBIS AT 1408 T p
124 O NREH 1436
1259 ABIAD 1440 ” 0
113 0 LI@R 147 = F
1343 om0k 1459
1345 OBERIAD 1512
1359 BoPK 1521 /2En yom
10 0 LS BUOIRER] 1520
prao e i ISORFRE (KAMARE) 0
A0 1551 2
&7 ¥ 4350
OBNES 1447 1622 i
oROE 1509 1642
DBERRAD 1512 1659
DKo 1521 O SRR = 80) ot
0 < Lo I BICER) 1530 OIS 108
SHRAB(TAS 7 al] 1536 ORFLR e
R 1601 OMFRRNAS] 3
RN/ At 1622
HBER 1642
e 1659
Fro e
XA A (GR~ 1285)
¥ 4200 ' ¥ 2100
T N E2 B ™Y N m
A= IHO FHTARE TOFIRIRTT, NAES ¥ 4200




© FIRAERHROEHK
CRESNDADEA[I, ERE, A—ILT7 FLRAFZTANLESLY,
T TICTERFADAFIEOTA BB LET,
* Y—J DEBEFBT IAALESLY,

Fv e

*A A (6R~1285% )
¥ 4500
0 fos: 0
XE—: IEDFHTAEE COFLAELTT, NZEE ¥ 2250

H5eA : 268901520214 [&) == B

CHAEER

# (O—<%) * % (O—-3%) *

Sanko Hanako X
EE =

BIRLTCET W M| | ®RLTCETW ]
EWERR bt -t

BIRLTLESW x e san- 90-1234-5678
RREREECANCES WL,
X=LFELR* R—)L (FwEER) *

ROWIFNHOXFEFEALTVSEE, BFA—LRBEEINEHA.

QS N&*+/922 " T {92~

CAAWEEWEX—LT KL ZRERBRBL T EI L,

[ AMAR T vE> 91 TH1 FORBRROTRTOIY T VY L BRESCL TOBIERTERH LI,

@ ZIANED
EONFAELALIZ TEXILWEDH D]
REUBNRRENFTDTI Uy I LTLEEL,

FEAIRE BURTARAIAET IRITE A

s 12
ey w56
BRI (XS—S 0 1219

%A 26801820214 & == B} — o
HHERRA/ 2T~ 16:22

KABEBATREWD

e s *A 1

O BRI 12:06 O ABML 13:13

OMNAZ 592 TS RT I B 21— AN 1211 O ZMER>S 3 VAL 1343 i 2

© IRAREISAZ—ZF N 12:19 OAKY— -+ KS=A Vil 13:46 utt 1

O ST 1224 O FEIRM 12:49

O AR 1233 ORI ST ATI 1409 A .

O i1 511 12:42 O RGBT 1436

OBl £ LA 12559 OBESAN 14:40 e 0

O AFRIEO 13:13 omRS 14:47 % =

O ZMark > 3 HAL 13:43 [oF ‘[OF S 14:59

OnKY—- KS=AVi 13:46 O WRRRAL 15:12

O FIBRER 13:59 O mFn: 15:21 nER vam

ORI ST 14:09 O < Lw > THUNRER] 15:30

O RUNERT R 1436 O HEHBRILILS > F = ] 15:36 1S0FSIN- (KASARI v

OREIAC 14:40 O /NHDH 15:51

ORIIER 14:47 © BRI Rt 5 — 1622 LU ¥ah

OmoA 15:09 O WESTE 16:42

OfmARAL 15:12 Ot 16:59

0 < Lw > BULIEEE] 1530 O BIRIRe >/ 51— 17:08

OBBARITLS > 2] 1536 O IR 1712

o hmD 16:01 O BIRTIRMABT 1713

O HHBBERN SR 5 1622

O BB 16:42

OB 16:59

————ee.. .. ... |




H— FEHRDAN
BEXEEINB[ZILDY b h—FDES, IR, X2V T14ESZ
CANKEEZL, X2 )T+ BSEHh— FEEFICEHSNATHET,

FRARA BURTSRAAE]
TR : 12:06 Hae:17:13
HseE : 26801520215 (@) == [El
P
s nEw
O FRABRAT 12:06 O AR 1313
ANAD SO T I RT N AZ 21— D1 1211 ) 2R a A0 13:43
O WARMINRE—Z SN 12:19 e D | 13:46
HHETH 1224 13:49
AR 1233 14:09
WA >80 12:42 14:36
@< FbreH 12:59 14:40
AEREO 13:13 14:47
2RV VR 13:43 14:59
DARY— - FEZA VA 13:46 (¢ 15:12
13:59 O WDFM 15:21
14:09 O < L 3BURRER] 15:30
14:36 ) TS Y F k) 15:36
14:40 15:51
14:47 16:22
15:09 16:42
15:12 16:59
1521 17:07
Lo 5BUOIEER] 15:30 17:08

O XA ETITNIEFHEETT !
CEEFEOA—ILT FLRIZ, CFHORRLE
EF4Z7y bDAELONTEEFITDTIHERCLESLY,
CHRERICCHELDEFy Yy FEBE@EICKRTSIET
FEFBICTRELESLY,

Kyushu Bus Booking

AWML 1 AN
F 45 # 005011191

ESERVIRE !



